



SR #	CSI SECT	DESCRIPTION	Drawing Reference	QUANTITY	WASTAGE (10%)	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT COST	TOTAL ITEM COST	TOTAL TRADE COST	
DIV 06		WOOD & PLASTIC COMPOSITE								\$ 18,417	
		Beam/Header									
1		2x10 Header		63	10%	69	LF	\$ 2.0	\$ 135		
2		2x8 Header		15	10%	17	LF	\$ 1.9	\$ 31		
3		3-1/2"x11-7/8" Versalam LVL Beam		18	10%	20	LF	\$ 4.0	\$ 81		
		Post									
4		6x6 Post		20	0%	20	EA	\$ 85.0	\$ 1,700		
5		4x4 Post W/ 8"x8" Metal Base Plate (2 EA)		20	0%	20	EA	\$ 118.0	\$ 2,360		
		Roof Framing									
6		Pre Manufactured Scissor Truss @ 24" O.C.		738	10%	812	SF	\$ 2.6	\$ 2,095		
7		Girder Truss By Truss Manuf.		13	10%	15	LF	\$ 3.6	\$ 52		
8		Wood Trellis		78	10%	86	SF	\$ 2.0	\$ 172		
9		2x Blocking		130	10%	143	LF	\$ 5.1	\$ 730		
10		2x4 Rafter Tails By Truss Manuf		204	10%	224	SF	\$ 1.7	\$ 376		
11		5/4x6 Pre-Primed Trim Board		118	10%	130	LF	\$ 6.5	\$ 845		
12		2x Fascia Board		130	10%	143	LF	\$ 8.0	\$ 1,141		
13		Pre- Primed T&G Soffit		171	10%	188	SF	\$ 11.0	\$ 2,071		
		Plywood									
14		5/8" APA Rated Roof Sheathing		1058	10%	1164	SF	\$ 1.5	\$ 1,746		
15		Shear Wall 7/16" APA Rated Plywood Shear Wall Sheathing Nailed W/ 8d @ 6" O.C.		598	10%	658	SF	\$ 2.1	\$ 1,381		
DIV 06		MILLWORK									
16		Base cabinets (2'6" wide x 2'10" high) with 4" high base, 4" high backsplash plastic laminate a		6.5	0%	7	LF	\$ 250.0	\$ 1,750		
17		Wall cabinets (1'4" wide x 2'6" high) with plastic laminate (PL1/PL2) on interior and visible surf.		6.5	0%	7	LF	\$ 250.0	\$ 1,750		
SUB TOTAL									\$ 18,417	\$ 18,417	
OVERHEAD & PROFIT (25%)									25%	\$ 4,604	\$ 4,604
TOTAL BID									\$ 23,021	\$ 23,021	
PREPARED FOR : xyz											
PREPARED BY : Blue Estimating											
Notes											
This estimate is based on real market prices that are regularly updated by our team persons through market surveys.											